02-13-96
02-13-96

03-26-96
03-26-96
03-26-96
03-26-96
03-26-96
03-26-96
03-26-96
03-26-96

03-26-96
03-26-96
04-30-96
04-30-96
05-14-96
05-14-96
05-14-96
05-14-96
05-28-96
06-07-96
06-11-96
06-25-96
08-27-96
09-24-96
09-24-96
09-08-96
11-12-96
11-12-96
11-12-96
11-12-96
11-12-96

11-12-96
11-12-96
11-12-96
11-12-96
11-12-96

11-26-96

96-01
96-02

96-03
96-04
96-05
96-06
96-07
96-08
96-09
96-10

96-11
96-12
96-13
96-14
96-15
96-16
96-17
96-18
96-19
96-20
96-21
96-22
96-23
96-24
96-25
96-26
96-27
96-28
96-29
96-30
96-31

96-32
96-33
96-34
96-35
96-36

96-37

PERMANENT ORDINANCES LOG 96

MODEL TRAFFIC CODE

SPECIAL TOWN ELECTION-4/4/96 CHARTER

AMENDMENTS

ADOPTION OF FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT ORDINANCE

OFFICE OF TOWN MANGER

OFFICE OF TOWN CLERK

OFFICE OF TOWN TREASURER

OFFICE OF TOWN MAGISTRATE

OFFICE OF TOWN ATTORNEY

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

UNIFORM BUILDING CODE/MECHANICAL CODE/

ABATEMENT OF DANGEROUS BUILDINGS/SWIMMING

POOL, SPA, HOT TUBE CODE.

PROCUREMENT OF BUILDING PERMITS

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM

TOWN CHARTER AMENDMENT-6/25/96

USE TAX

PROPERTY TAX

SPENDING

GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION

THEFT OF CABLE TV

REPEAL ORD. TO AMEND AND RESTATE CHARTER

LAND USE ORDINANCE

ROAD IMPACT FEE

AMENDMENT TO LAND USE ORDINANCE

AMEND AND RESTATE HOME RULE CHARTER

GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION, NOVEMBER 5, 1996

FF-2 ANNEXATION

BUSINESS LICENSE PROGRAM

TOWING OF ABANDONED VEHICLES

STORAGE OF LITTER AND KEEPING OF JUNK

SKIER AND SNOWBOARDER COLLISION

POSSESSION OR CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOL BY A
MINOR

SKIING OR SNOWBOARDING IN A CLOSED AREA

DEFACING PROPERTY

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

SKIING OR SNOWBOARDING WHILE UNDER THE
INFLUENCE

ANIMAL CONTROL



11-26-96
11-26-96
11-26-96
12-10-96
12-10-96
12-10-96

96-38
96-39
96-40
96-41
96-42
96-43

PETTY THEFT

PROVISION OF ALCOHOL TO A MINOR
STORAGE OF ITEMS ON OPEN SPACE
NOISE ORDINANCE

ADOPT 1997 BUDGET

SET MILL LEVIES FOR 1997





