## PERMANENT ORDINANCES LOG 96

02-13-96	96-01	MODEL TRAFFIC CODE
02-13-96	96-02	SPECIAL TOWN ELECTION-4/4/96 CHARTER
		AMENDMENTS
03-26-96	96-03	ADOPTION OF FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT ORDINANCE
03-26-96	96-04	OFFICE OF TOWN MANGER
03-26-96	96-05	OFFICE OF TOWN CLERK
03-26-96	96-06	OFFICE OF TOWN TREASURER
03-26-96	96-07	OFFICE OF TOWN MAGISTRATE
03-26-96	96-08	OFFICE OF TOWN ATTORNEY
03-26-96	96-09	DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
03-26-96	96-10	UNIFORM BUILDING CODE/MECHANICAL CODE/
		ABATEMENT OF DANGEROUS BUILDINGS/SWIMMING
		POOL, SPA, HOT TUBE CODE.
03-26-96	96-11	PROCUREMENT OF BUILDING PERMITS
03-26-96	96-12	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY
04-30-96	96-13	VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM
04-30-96	96-14	TOWN CHARTER AMENDMENT-6/25/96
05-14-96	96-15	USE TAX
05-14-96	96-16	PROPERTY TAX
05-14-96	96-17	SPENDING
05-14-96	96-18	GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION
05-28-96	96-19	THEFT OF CABLE TV
06-07-96	96-20	REPEAL ORD. TO AMEND AND RESTATE CHARTER
06-11-96	96-21	LAND USE ORDINANCE
06-25-96	96-22	ROAD IMPACT FEE
08-27-96	96-23	AMENDMENT TO LAND USE ORDINANCE
09-24-96	96-24	AMEND AND RESTATE HOME RULE CHARTER
09-24-96	96-25	GENERAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION, NOVEMBER 5, 1996
09-08-96	96-26	FF-2 ANNEXATION
11-12-96	96-27	BUSINESS LICENSE PROGRAM
11-12-96	96-28	TOWING OF ABANDONED VEHICLES
11-12-96	96-29	STORAGE OF LITTER AND KEEPING OF JUNK
11-12-96	96-30	SKIER AND SNOWBOARDER COLLISION
11-12-96	96-31	POSSESSION OR CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOL BY A
		MINOR
11-12-96	96-32	SKIING OR SNOWBOARDING IN A CLOSED AREA
11-12-96	96-33	DEFACING PROPERTY
11-12-96	96-34	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
11-12-96	96-35	DISORDERLY CONDUCT
11-12-96	96-36	SKIING OR SNOWBOARDING WHILE UNDER THE
		INFLUENCE
11-26-96	96-37	ANIMAL CONTROL

11-26-96	96-38	PETTY THEFT
11-26-96	96-39	PROVISION OF ALCOHOL TO A MINOR
11-26-96	96-40	STORAGE OF ITEMS ON OPEN SPACE
12-10-96	96-41	NOISE ORDINANCE
12-10-96	96-42	ADOPT 1997 BUDGET
12-10-96	96-43	SET MILL LEVIES FOR 1997